



PILL:SEC:23-24/65

13th December, 2023

Τo

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze J eejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai — 400 001

To

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai — 400 051.

SCRIP CODE: 526381

NSE SYMBOL: PATINTLOG

Dear sirs

Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder.

Fo	olio No. Name of the first		Name of the Joint	Certificate Number	Distinctive Number		No of shares
		shareholder	shareholder		From	То	
P0	01614	PRANJAL D VORA	DHANSUKH A VORA	15224	4513301	4513400	100

The holder of these shares has requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.





The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

AVINASH Digitally signed by AVINASH PAULRAJ

PAULRAJ Date: 2023.12.13
17:44:23 +05'30'

AVINASH PAUL RAJ COMPANY SECRETRAY

C.C. to:

The Culcutta Stock Exchange Limited

Dup

To,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd,

st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building,

Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road,

Marol, Andheri (East),

Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400059.

Office No. S6-2, 6th floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093.

From,

Mr. Vora Pranjal Dhansukh,

401, Saket CHS,

TPS Road No. 51,

Opp. Veer Savarkar Garden,

Borivali West, Mumbai,

Borivali West, Mumbai,

Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400092.



UNIT: PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD. - P001614

Subject - Application for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate and Updation of KYC

664987

Dear Sir/Madam,

I, Mr. Vora Pranjal Dhansukh, along with my father Mr. Dhansukh Amratlal Vora, own 100 shares of PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD. under folio – P001614. The original share certificate has been lost/misplaced. I thus request you to kindly issue me a duplicate share certificate for the same.

Please find attached the following documents for updation of KYC.

- ISR-1 with self-attested KYC
- ISR-2 with original cancelled cheque
- SH-13

Regards

Mr. Vora Pranjal Dhansukh Mr. Dhansukh Amratlal Vora

Correspondence Address: - Rurash Financials Pvt Ltd 2nd Floor, Nirlon House, Opp. Sasmira College, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400030.